

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8244/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2011 in RFA
No.406/2001, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

H.S.I.D.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8457 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8475 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8478 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8479 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8482 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8485 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8488 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8493 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8515 of 2012

2

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8529 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8532 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8557 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8556 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8560 of 2012
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8561 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8565 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8569 of 2012
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8574 of 2012
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8575 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8576 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8582 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8583 of 2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8586 of 2012
3
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8590 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8592 of 2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8593 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8597 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8595 of 2012
WITH I.A.1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8598 of 2012
WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8599 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8600 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8601 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8602 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8603 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8605 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8606 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

4

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8608 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8609 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8615 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8625 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8628 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8682 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8684 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8698 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8762 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8774 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8775 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8777 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8778 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8779 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

5

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8827 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8831 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8833 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8835 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8837 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8840 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8843 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8845 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8851 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8855 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8860 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8864 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8880 of 2012

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

