

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 2 & 3 & 4 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21583/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 05/07/2011 in RFA No.4877/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HSIDC LTD NOW HSIIDC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KALI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 13/02/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.(NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter has been called out twice but there is no
appearance on behalf of the parties.

Interlocutory Applications are dismissed for non-prosecution.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER