

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6045-6053 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MUNSHI RAM ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.Monika Gusain,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received.
List the matter on 23.10.2013.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|