

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6045-6053 OF 2012

MUNSHI RAM ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted that Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Advocate proposes to appear for Dr. Monika Gussain,Advocate on behalf of the State. Seeks four more weeks' time for filing Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit. Time is granted, as last chance.

List the matter on 2.1.2014.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|