

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5743 OF 2012

RAJ KUMARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 05/12/2013 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON calling the matter the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

List before next Chamber Judge.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER