

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 13/2014, I.A. 14/2014, I.A. 15/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).
7287-7293/2012

NARESH KUMAR ETC.ETC Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 13/10/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ankit Goel,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Application for substitution is allowed.

Amended cause title may be filed within two weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.10.15
15:55:21 IST
Reason: